FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km ._._.

Practice 3 18-Jun-22 12:20 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:19:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 54.879 +0.191 12:27:20.084 9 59.348 +0.984 12:29:23.270
(8) Airel Marzuki 9 55.063 +0.375 12:28:15.147 10 58.694 +0.330 12:30:21.964
1 1:00.301 +6.558 12:21:14.837 10 54.787 +0.099 12:29:09.934
2 55.327 +1.584 12:22:10.164 1 54.688 12:30:04.622 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
3 55.550 +1.807 12:23:05.714 1 1:01.621 +1.675 12:21:49.093
4 54.394 +0.651 12:24:00.108 (12) Daniel Syazwan 2 1:01.029 +1.083 12:22:50.122
5 53.955 +0.212 12:24:54.063 1 55.814 +0.812 12:21:39.023 3 59.946 12:23:50.068
6 55.070 +1.327 12:25:49.133 2 56.215 +1.213 12:22:35.238 4 1:00.583 +0.637 12:24:50.651
7 53.904 +0.161 12:26:43.037 3 55.509 +0.507 12:23:30.747 5 1:00.371 +0.425 12:25:51.022
8 53.743 12:27:36.780 4 56.304 +1.302 12:24:27.051 6 59.946 12:26:50.968
9 55.404 +1.661 12:28:32.184 5 55.531 +0.529 12:25:22.582 7 1:00.829 +0.883 12:27:51.797
10 54.108 +0.365 12:29:26.292 6 117171 +22.169 12:26:39.753 8 1:00.536 +0.590 12:28:52.333
11 55.449 +1.706 12:30:21.741 7 56.972 +1.970 12:27:36.725 9 1:00.176 +0.230 12:29:52.509
8 55.436 +0.434 12:28:32.161 10 1:00.660 +0.714 12:30:53.169
(7) Aqil Ramadhan 9 55.313 +0.311 12:29:27.474
1 58.067 +3.886 12:20:42.952 10 55.002 12:30:22.476
2 54.941 +0.760 12:21:37.893
3 55.231 +1.050 12:22:33.124 (13) Fatihah Balgis
4 54.659 +0.478 12:23:27.783 1 1:04.825 +7.718 12:21:14.935
5 55.628 +1.447 12:24:23.411 2 58.877 +1.770 12:22:13.812
6 54.550 +0.369 12:25:17.961 3 58.362 +1.255 12:23:12.174
7 1:29.944 +35.763 12:26:47.905 4 57.808 +0.701 12:24:09.982
8 55.395 +1.214 12:27:43.300 5 57.750 +0.643 12:25:07.732
9 54.770 +0.589 12:28:38.070 6 57.402 +0.295 12:26:05.134
10 54.528 +0.347 12:29:32.598 7 58.044 +0.937 12:27:03.178
1 54.181 12:30:26.779 8 57.107 12:28:00.285
9 57.704 +0.597 12:28:57.989
(10) Qayyim Razin 10 57.455 +0.348 12:29:55.444
1 58.802 +4.316 12:20:51.731 1" 58.219 +1.112 12:30:53.663
2 56.681 +2.195 12:21:48.412
3 55.509 +1.023 12:22:43.921 (11) Fahim Naufal
4 55.242 +0.756 12:23:39.163 1 1:09.809 +12.458 12:21:10.783
5 54.866 +0.380 12:24:34.029 2 59.314 +1.963 12:22:10.097
6 55.036 +0.550 12:25:29.065 3 1:00.689 +3.338 12:23:10.786
7 55.743 +1.257 12:26:24.808 4 57.943 +0.592 12:24:08.729
8 54.796 +0.310 12:27:19.604 5 57.743 +0.392 12:25:06.472
9 55.195 +0.709 12:28:14.799 6 57.557 +0.206 12:26:04.029
10 54.701 +0.215 12:29:09.500 7 58.166 +0.815 12:27:02.195
1 54.486 12:30:03.986 8 57.635 +0.284 12:27:59.830
9 58.370 +1.019 12:28:58.200
(9) Shazrel Agief 10 57.351 12:29:55.551
1 59.586 +5.099 12:21:03.836 1 58.621 +1.270 12:30:54.172
2 55.887 +1.400 12:21:59.723
3 55.141 +0.654 12:22:54.864 (6) Aidil Zariff
4 55.336 +0.849 12:23:50.200 1 1:00.706 +2.463 12:21:35.483
5 56.228 +1.741 12:24:46.428 2 59.767 +1.524 12:22:35.250
6 54.487 12:25:40.915 3 59.257 +1.014 12:23:34.507
7 54.542 +0.055 12:26:35.457 4 58.727 +0.484 12:24:33.234
8 54.715 +0.228 12:27:30.172 5 59.695 +1.452 12:25:32.929
9 54.761 +0.274 12:28:24.933 6 58.923 +0.680 12:26:31.852
10 58.880 +4.393 12:29:23.813 7 58.243 12:27:30.095
11 56.045 +1.558 12:30:19.858
(5) Qasha Irfan
(33) Giovanni Gani 1 59.137 +0.773 12:21:27.828
1 59.324 +4.636 12:20:47.578 2 59.564 +1.200 12:22:27.392
2 56.801 +2.113 12:21:44.379 3 59.509 +1.145 12:23:26.901
3 56.031 +1.343 12:22:40.410 4 59.898 +1.534 12:24:26.799
4 55.371 +0.683 12:23:35.781 5 59.030 +0.666 12:25:25.829
5 57.516 +2.828 12:24:33.297 6 1:00.010 +1.646 12:26:25.839
6 55.433 +0.745 12:25:28.730 7 58.364 12:27:24.203
7 56.475 +1.787 12:26:25.205 8 59.719 +1.355 12:28:23.922
Orbits
: SIC > SIiC
HVALE
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